CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

DOOR DELIVERY 130.000 1.00 130.000 0.00 477.750

STORAGE CHARGE 70.000 1.00 70.000 0.00 257.250

Customs Duty 13.000 1.00 13.000 0.00 47.775

473.00 0.00 1,738.28

Total Amount in USD: 473.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,738.28

USD Four Hundred And Seventy Three Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Eight And Twenty Eight Fils Only